DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0422
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
R6W SERIES | 6-In Recessed Pull Down Wall Lighter: R6WIC
 Insulated Ceiling (IC)/StopAire™ Housing
11-1/4"

HB-30 - T-Bar Hanger Set
Example Order: R6WIC127K12D3 P
ORDERING INFORMATION
Additional Accessories on Page 3
P2
Accessory Holder
5-3/8" W, 3" H, 5/8" D
Will accept up to two (2) LF49 Lenses or FA-54 Louvers.
Snoot
4-5/8" W, 2-1/4" H, 1/2" D
Requires FA-19 Accessory Holder. For White (−P)
finish, the inside surface is black.
Honeycomb Louver
4-3/4" L x 2-15/16" H x 1/8" D
Glare control and shielding accessory. Requires FA-19
Accessory Holder. Black finish.
FA-19 - Accessory Holder Finish
B - Black
P - White
Quantity Finish
B - Black
P - White
Quantity
Quantity
Quantity
FA-53 - Snoot
Tempered Glass Lenses
4-3/4" L x 2-15/16" H x 1/8" D
Requires FA-19 Accessory Holder
LF49 - Tempered
  Glass Lenses
FA-54 - Honeycomb Louver
Finish
73 - Spread Lens
LSH - Linear Spread Lens, Horizontal
  Elongates beams horizontally
LSV - Linear Spread Lens, Vertical
  Elongates beams vertically
SL - Soft Light
SOL - Solite
UV - Optivex UV Filter
A - Amber
B - Blue
CL - Clear
DPE - Dichroic Peach
G - Green
LB - Light Blue
R - Red
RO - Rose
Y - Yellow
R6W SERIES | Stealth Pull Down Wall Lighter Accessories
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0422
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
P3
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0422
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
R6W SERIES | 6-In Recessed Pull Down Wall Lighter: R6WIC
 Insulated Ceiling (IC)/StopAire™ Housing
P4